2018 RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCT CATALOG
POOL PRODUCTS CATALOG
2
DESIGNING A SAFE & MODERN POOL
Technology has come a long way, and so have pool sanitizers. By combining the best
available technologies, every pool can be crystal clear and absolutely safe.
DESTROY CHEMICAL RESISTANT BACTERIA

• CSA/NEMA 3 Metal Enclosure
PRODUCT  DETAILS
ORDERING GUIDE
• Patented APG Ozone Cells
• Germicidal UV-C Lamp
• 110/240 VAC Universal Voltage
• 20 GPM Max Flow Rate
• UL, cUL Certified
• CSA/NEMA 3 Metal Enclosure
PRODUCT  DETAILS
• COMPLETE NSF CERTIFIED AOP OXIDATION
• THE ORIGINAL RESIDENTIAL AOP SOLUTION
• AOP POWER FOR POOLS UP TO 50,000 GALLONS
• LIGHTWEIGHT AND COMPACT DESIGN
• AOP POWER FOR SMALLER POOLS
• TREATS POOLS UP TO 25,000 GALLONS
CMP P/N DESCRIPTION
 SEC-50 DEL AOP 25
SEC-110-26 DEL AOP 50
MDV-10-08 MDV WITH AOP 25 INSTALL KIT
MDV-100 MDV XL WITH AOP 50 INSTALL KIT
TM
TM
ADD A POWERCLEAN  SYSTEM FOR A RESIDUAL SANITIZERTHE COMPLETE MODERN POOL™
THE ADVANTAGES OF AOP
With the use of AOP microorganisms are destroyed, chloramines are broken down and chlorine dependence
is significantly reduced. Non-organic contaminants are also oxidized and water clarity is fully optimized to
produce crystal clear results.
• Destroys 99.9% Of Harmful Contaminants
• Quickly Oxidizes Crypto, Giardia & Other Chlorine Resistant Microorganisms
• Dramatically Reduces Chemical Demand & Increases Effectiveness Of Residual Sanitizers
• Eliminates Chemical Odors, Irritation and Damage To Pool Systems
THE SCIENCE OF AOP
When germicidal UV light (UV-C) and ozone react, the result is the production
of hydroxyl radicals. This reaction is known as Advanced Oxidation Process, or
AOP.
Hydroxyl radicals (•OH) are the most powerful oxidation agents available, quickly destroying bacteria,
viruses, pathogens and other contaminants that occur in water. Hydroxyl radicals also destroy chlorine
resistant microorganisms, such as Cryptosporidium Parvum, Giardia and E.Coli.
THE POWER OF AOP
AOP is dramatically more powerful than Chlorine and other sanitizers, and even more powerful than Ozone
alone. In AOP systems, the highly unstable hydroxyl radicals react with dissolved waterborne contaminants
in a series of strong oxidation reactions. This process happens almost instantaneously.
HYDROXYL RADICAL (AOP)
OZONE
HYDROGEN PEROXIDE
HYPOCHLOROUS ACID
SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE
CHLORINE DIOXIDE
2.80
2.08
1.78
1.49
1.36
0.95
OZONE IS GENERATED WITH
APG OZONE CELLS
UV-C LIGHT IS INTRODUCED TO
THE OZONATED WATER
OZONE AND UV-C REACT TO CREATE
POWERFUL HYDROXYL RADICALS
800.733.9060 | WWW.C-M-P.COM 9
AO
P SYSTEM
S
AOP: THE MOST POWERFUL ADVANCED SANITIZER
OXIDATION POTENTIAL: ELECTRON VOLTS (eV)
SPECIFICATIONS

• Injector Manifold Kit Available
• MDV Kit Available
ORDERING GUIDE
CMP P/N DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
EC-AG1U DEL OZONE ABG 25 FOR ABOVE GROUND POOLS UP TO 25,000 GALLONS
EC-10 DEL OZONE 25 FOR POOLS UP TO 25,000 GALLONS
EC-20 DEL OZONE 50 FOR POOLS UP TO 50,000 GALLONS
EC-40 DEL OZONE 100 FOR POOLS UP TO 100,000 GALLONS
MDV-10 MDV WITH SINGLE SPEED OZONE KIT FOR SINGLE SPEED PUMP SYSTEMS
MDV-10-04 MDV WITH VARIABLE SPEED OZONE KIT FOR VARIABLE SPEED PUMP SYSTEMS
9-0210-11 PARTS BAG: 2” UNIVERSAL INJECTOR MANIFOLD ––
9-0210E PARTS BAG:  #978 INJECTOR, NO BYPASS ––
9-0150E PARTS BAG: NO INJECTOR ––
For pools up to
25,000 gallons
For above ground pools
up to 25,000 gallons
For pools up to
50,000 gallons
For pools up to
100,000 gallons
TM
DEL OZONE 25, 50, 100 PREVIOUSLY SOLD AS ECLIPSE 10, 20, 40
ADD A POWERCLEAN  SYSTEM FOR A RESIDUAL SANITIZERTHE COMPLETE MODERN POOL™
12
O
ZO
N
E
SY
ST
EM
S
DEL OZONE™ SANITIZERS
O
2
 + ENERGY = O
1
 + O
1
Energy created in the patented APG
cell splits molecular oxygen (O2) into
atomic oxygen (O1)
O
1
 + O
2
 = O
3
The single oxygen atoms form a
weak bond with free oxygen
molecules to create ozone (O3)
O
3
 = OXIDATION
Once ozone contacts contaminants,
the weak bond is broken, and the
free oxygen atom destroys the
foreign bodies & contaminants.
THE ADVANTAGES OF OZONE
Ozone systems provide clean, clear and safe water for your
pool, as well as a significant reduction in chlorine use.
• Destroys 99.9% of Harmful Contaminants
• Quickly Oxidizes Crypto, Giardia and Other Chlorine
Resistant Microorganisms
• Dramatically Reduces Chemical Demand and Increases
Effectiveness of Residual Sanitizers
• Eliminates Chemical Odors, Irritation and Damage to
Pool Systems
• Operate Chemical Feeders & Generators at a Lower
Level While Maintaining a Safe Residual
THE POWER OF OZONE
Ozone is much more powerful

• When an “oversized” ozone unit is installed
• Any time all ozone bubbles must be removed from the water
ORDERING GUIDE
800.733.9060 | WWW.C-M-P.COM 15
COMPLETE THE BEST INSTALLATION WITH AN MDV
MDV-XL
The MDV-XL is a high-flow Mixing
De-Gas Vessel suited for larger
pools and high flow rates.
To install, connect the DEL AOP 50
outlet to the DEL MDV-XL inlet.
This flows into the MDV and back
out to a dedicated or main return.
COMPATIBILITY
• AOP 50
M
D
V KITS
CMP P/N DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE PLUMBING LOCATIONS
EUV-01-01 DEL UV-C 50 HARD WIRED 120/240V SAME SIDE
 EUV-01-21 DEL UV-C 50 HARD WIRED 120/240V OPPOSITE SIDE
 EUV-16-01 DEL UV-C 50 PLUG-IN 120V SAME SIDE
 EUV-16-21 DEL UV-C 50 PLUG-IN 120V OPPOSITE SIDE
EUV-FS-01 UV-C 50 FLOW SWITCH KIT –– N/A
3. BUILT-IN TOTAL DRAIN VALVE
Service and winterize the UV-C 50 without disconnecting from
the system plumbing. The system internals are specially designed
to ensure complete drainage.
2. VENTILATED 360 GLOW RING
The integrated patent-pending glow ring allows for safe, visual
confirmation that the UV lamps are working. The built-in
ventilation allows air in and keeps moisture out, protecting the
ballast.
1. INTELLIGENT COVER DESIGN
Integrated cover interlock cuts power when the cover is removed.
A heat shield protects the cover from ballast heat, secures lamp
connections & protects from moisture.
• GERMICIDAL UV-C TECHNOLOGY
• HIGH FLOW RATES UP TO 100 GPM
• TREATS POOLS UP TO 50,000 GALLONS
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Treats up to 50,000 Gallons
• Hard wired and Plug-in Styles Available
• Hard wired is 120/240 Universal Voltage
• Option for plumbing ports (inlet/outlet) on the same side or
opposite sides
• Note: Flow Switch Required for Below Water Installations
1
2
3
ADD A POWERCLEAN  SYSTEM FOR A RESIDUAL SANITIZERTHE COMPLETE MODERN POOL™
Covered by one or more U.S. patentS or pending patent appliCationS. See www.C-m-p.Com/patentS for detailS.
16
UV
-C
 S
YS
TE
M
S
DEL UV-C™ SANITIZERS
TM
VOLTAGE 120/240 VAC, 50-60Hz, 0.8 Amps
WATTS 96 W
DIMENSIONS 11.5" Diameter × 33.8" Height
ENCLOSURE RATING NEMA 3
LAMPS Two 540mm, 58 Watt UV-C Lamps
LAMP LIFE 18 Months
FLOW 100 GPM
REGULATORY UL, cUL
THE ADVANTAGES OF UV-C
With the use of UV-C microorganisms are destroyed, chloramines are broken down, chlorine dependence is